
CTE Pathways
Reedley High School 2024 / 2025

PATHWAY SECTOR
(Code) Course Sequence

Concentrator/
Capstone Dual Enrollment Semester College College Unit(s) A-G Approved

Ag Mechanics 

Animal Science 

Forestry & Natural Resources

Ornamental Horticulture

Floral Design

Multimedia Production

Game Design & Integration 

Graphic Design

Child Development 

Engineering Design 

Machining & Forming

Patient Care

Patient Care 

Hospitality

Transportation 

Transportation 

Public Safety

Emergency Response

(101)

(103)

(104)

 (105)

 (105A)

(113)

(114)

(111)

(130)

(152)

 (212)

 (198)

(198)

 (201)

(221)

(221)

 (232)

 (233)

1. Intro to Ag Mechanics Concentrator     YES (g)
2. Ag Welding 1 Concentrator     YES (g)
3. Ag Welding 2 Capstone     YES (g)

1. Animal Science Concentrator AS 1 SPRING Reedley College 3 Units YES (g)
2. Veterinary Science Capstone     YES (g)

1. Wildland Firefighting Capstone
*Stand-Alone Completer

NR 5 FALL Reedley College 3 Units

YES (g)
NR 8 FALL Reedley College 1 Credit
NR 108 SPRING Reedley College 0.5 Credit
NR 109 SPRING Reedley College 0.5 Credit
NR 133 SPRING Reedley College 1 Credit

1. Environmental Horticulture Concentrator EH 30 SPRING Reedley College 3 units YES (g)
Capstone YES (g)

1. Floral Design 1 Concentrator EH 37 SPRING Reedley College 3 Units YES (f)
2. Floral Design 2 Capstone     YES (f)

1. Video Production Concentrator GRC 27 SPRING Fresno City 3 Units YES (f)
2. Adv. Video Production Capstone     YES (f)

1. Video Game Design Concentrator     YES (f)
2. Adv. Video Game Design Capstone     YES (f)

1. Digital Photography Concentrator PHOTO 5 SPRING Fresno City 3 Units YES (f)
2. Adv. Digital Photography Capstone     YES (f)

Careers in Education Introductory YES (g)
1. Careers with Children 1 Concentrator AT 40 SPRING Fresno City 3 Units YES (g)
2. Careers with Children 2 Capstone     YES (g)

1. CADD 1 Concentrator     YES (g)
2. CADD 2 Capstone     YES (g)
3. Construction Tech Capstone YES (g)

1. Engineering Technician

Capstone
*Stand-Alone Completer IT 205 SPRING Reedley College 2 Units YES (g)

Medical Occupations Concentrator AHLTH 11 SPRING Fresno City 3 Units YES (g)

1. Med-Term/EMR
Concentrator

AHLTH 11 FALL Fresno City 3 Units
YES (g)HIT 10 SPRING Fresno City 3 Units

2. Sports Medicine Capstone AHLTH 100 SPRING Fresno City 2 Units YES (g)

Capstone
*Stand-Alone Completer     YES (g)

1. Culinary 1 Concentrator     YES (g)
2. Culinary 2 Capstone     YES (g)

Concentrator AUTO T9 SPRING Reedley College 3 Units YES (g)
Capstone     YES (g)

3. Suspension & Drivetrain Capstone     YES (g)

1. Aviation Capstone
*Stand-Alone Completer

FLGHT 102 FALL Reedley College 2 Units

YES (g)
FLGHT 104 FALL Reedley College 1 Credit
FLGHT 101 SPRING Reedley College 4 Units
FLGHT 103 SPRING Reedley College 2 Units 

Introductory     YES (g)
2. Criminal Justice Concentrator CRIM 1 SPRING Reedley College 3 Units YES (g)
3. Crime Scene Investigation Capstone CRIM 8 SPRING Reedley College 4 Units YES (g)

1. Urban/Rural Firefighting 
Capstone
*Stand-Alone Completer FIRET 1 SPRING Fresno City 3 Units YES (g)

2. Turf and Grass Managemen

1. Certified Nursing Assistant (C

1. Auto Service and Maintenen
2. Engine Performance & Elect

1. Principles of Law Enforceme


