	CTE Pathways Reedley High School						2024 / 2025
PATHWAY SECTOR (Code)	Course Sequence	Concentrator/ Capstone	Dual Enrollment	Semester	College	College Unit(s)	A-G Approve
	1. Intro to Ag Mechanics	Concentrator					YES (g)
Ag Mechanics (101)	2. Ag Welding 1	Concentrator					YES (g)
	3. Ag Welding 2	Capstone					YES (g)
Animal Science (103)	Animal Science	Concentrator	AS 1	SPRING	Reedley College	3 Units	YES (g)
	2. Veterinary Science	Capstone					YES (g)
			NR 5	FALL	Reedley College	3 Units	
Farantini & National Bassimass	1. Wildland Firefighting	Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer	NR 8	FALL	Reedley College	1 Credit	YES (g)
Forestry & Natural Resources (104)			NR 108	SPRING	Reedley College	0.5 Credit	
(101)			NR 109	SPRING	Reedley College	0.5 Credit	
			NR 133	SPRING	Reedley College	1 Credit	
	Environmental Horticulture	Concentrator	EH 30	SPRING	Reedley College	3 units	YES (g)
Ornamental Horticulture (105)	2. Turf and Grass Managemen	Capstone			, ,		YES (g)
Floral Design (105A)	1. Floral Design 1	Concentrator	EH 37	SPRING	Reedley College	3 Units	YES (f)
rioral Boolgii (1007t)	2. Floral Design 2	Capstone					YES (f)
		_					
Multimedia Production (113)	Video Production	Concentrator	GRC 27	SPRING	Fresno City	3 Units	YES (f)
	2. Adv. Video Production	Capstone					YES (f)
Game Design & Integration (114)	Video Game Design	Concentrator					YES (f)
	2. Adv. Video Game Design	Capstone					YES (f)
Graphic Design	1. Digital Photography	Concentrator	РНОТО 5	SPRING	Fresno City	3 Units	YES (f)
(111)	Adv. Digital Photography	Capstone	1110103	OI TUITO	r reario oity	o omio	YES (f)
(***)	2. Adv. Digital i Hotography	Capstone					120 (1)
Child Development (130)	Careers in Education	Introductory					YES (g)
	Careers with Children 1	Concentrator	AT 40	SPRING	Fresno City	3 Units	YES (g)
	2. Careers with Children 2	Capstone	-		- ,		YES (g)
		•					(0)
Engineering Design (152) Machining & Forming (212)	1. CADD 1	Concentrator					YES (g)
	2. CADD 2	Capstone					YES (g)
	3. Construction Tech	Capstone					YES (g)
	Engineering Technician	Capstone					
			l. _				
		*Stand-Alone Completer	IT 205	SPRING	Reedley College	2 Units	YES (g)
	Medical Occupations						
	Medical Occupations	*Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator	AHLTH 11	SPRING	Fresno City	3 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198)	Medical Occupations 1. Med-Term/EMR	Concentrator	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11	SPRING FALL	Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198)	1. Med-Term/EMR	Concentrator Concentrator	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10	SPRING FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198)	· ·	Concentrator	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11	SPRING FALL	Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units	YES (g)
	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10	SPRING FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units	YES (g) YES (g) YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Patient Care (198)	1. Med-Term/EMR	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10	SPRING FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10	SPRING FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units	YES (g) YES (g) YES (g)
	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10	SPRING FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units	YES (g) YES (g) YES (g) YES (g)
Patient Care (198)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Culinary 1 Culinary 2	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Culinary 1 Culinary 2 Auto Service and Maintener	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10	SPRING FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Culinary 1 Culinary 2 Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Culinary 1 Culinary 2 Auto Service and Maintener	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Culinary 1 Culinary 2 Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 3 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 3 Units 2 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201)	Med-Term/EMR Sports Medicine Certified Nursing Assistant (Culinary 1 Culinary 2 Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 3 Units 2 Units 4 Units 5 Units 7 Units 7 Units 8 Units 9 Units 1 Credit	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING FALL FALL	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 3 Units 2 Units 4 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104 FLGHT 101	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING FALL FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 3 Units 2 Units 4 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104 FLGHT 101	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING FALL FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 3 Units 2 Units 4 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain 1. Aviation	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104 FLGHT 101	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING FALL FALL SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 2 Units 2 Units 2 Units 4 Units 2 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain 1. Aviation 1. Principles of Law Enforcement	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Lapstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Tapstone Capstone	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104 FLGHT 101 FLGHT 101	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING FALL FALL SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 2 Units 2 Units 4 Units 2 Units 3 Units	YES (g)
Patient Care (198) Hospitality (201) Transportation (221) Transportation (221)	1. Med-Term/EMR 2. Sports Medicine 1. Certified Nursing Assistant (1. Culinary 1 2. Culinary 2 1. Auto Service and Maintener 2. Engine Performance & Elect 3. Suspension & Drivetrain 1. Aviation 1. Principles of Law Enforceme 2. Criminal Justice	Concentrator Concentrator Capstone Capstone *Stand-Alone Completer Concentrator Capstone Concentrator Capstone Capstone Capstone Capstone Lapstone Capstone C	AHLTH 11 AHLTH 11 HIT 10 AHLTH 100 AUTO T9 FLGHT 102 FLGHT 104 FLGHT 101 FLGHT 103 CRIM 1	SPRING FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING FALL FALL SPRING SPRING SPRING	Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Fresno City Reedley College	3 Units 3 Units 3 Units 2 Units 2 Units 2 Units 4 Units 2 Units 3 Units	YES (g)